ACOMO NV

ACOMO NV

ISIN: NL0000313286 WKN:

Overview

2024/08/09 17:35:30

Price
17.32 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.17% (0.20)

NL0000313286

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

510 EUR

Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

INDEX

17.02 EUR (121)
17.40 EUR (621)
17.24 EUR
17.34 EUR
17.16 EUR
17.12 EUR
17.274854 EUR
8,996
155,374.00

119

91
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24.00
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16.00

14.00

ey

Sy

2020
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2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/02 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000313286&ID_NOTATION=63474
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000313286&ID_NOTATION=63474
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc36ed1c9d5ff17579892d13883e6ff6ca74cde713f0d1516591520b55feeac9&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=caf05c5d2e5016820&time=1723318412&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02496d375c2f6f4b02f329e6768744901896bf9fbc490734c3b9624af43c8e22&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e4659cf1f075d614&time=1723318412&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcab919b32d5fafadb63fef450f7f355f7c606461a71ab15c9a77aeb71ab0039&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=354a087a3b6b2f0fe&time=1723318412&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e605650f93a981f21d90215db3f30c9d26456b212a8427660124172f6ae7e997&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=588790c264960e913&time=1723318412&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b5489677258181be66caef894857f367473d85eda2bc9f2168dab0faee517b9&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=28372613ba2c40cfd&time=1723318412&tool=RSC

ACOMO NV

Details

2024/08/09 17:35:30

Price
17.32 EUR

Difference

General attributes

1.17% (0.20)

ISIN NL0000313286
Symbol -
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 510 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.02 EUR (121)
Ask (Ask size) 17.40 EUR (621)
Open 17.24 EUR
High 17.34 EUR
Low 17.16 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.12 EUR
VWAP 17.274854 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8,996
Trading volume 155,374.00
Number of trades 119
Last size 91
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.14% -13.83% -27.23%
Perf (abs.) -0.20 -2.78 -6.48
Beta 0.39 0.31 0.39
Volatility 15.95 16.26 18.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ACOMO NV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 10:08 17.24 EUR
09

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:31 17.10 EUR
09

Munich 2024/08/ 08:11 17.18 EUR
09

London Stock 2023/01/ 17:17 20.00 EUR

Exchange 19

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:06 17.06 EUR

18.42 EUR (2024/04/29
16.52 EUR (2024/08/05
20.35 EUR (2023/08/10
16.52 EUR (2024/08/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

17.01 EUR (27,783
17.42 EUR (16,573
17.52 EUR (18,598

)
)
)
18.02 EUR (17,888)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=63474
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251433049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116125738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248418705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248418703

ACOMO NV

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/07/
25

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

16:05 18.58 USD 0.02

17:35 17.32 EUR 0.16

08:11 17.08 EUR 0.00

08:17 17.06 EUR 0.00

119

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58759085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58759085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248418704

ACOMO NV

Company profile

Company Logo

A COMO

Contact Details
ACOMO NV

World Trade Center, Beursplein 37 - 3011
AA Rotterdam

Telefon: +31-10-405-11-95
Fax: +

E-mail: info@acomao.nl

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Allard Member of Executive
Goldschmeding Committee

Board of directors

Bernard
Stuivinga

J. Niessen

Machtelt
Groothuis

Victoria
Vandeputte

Yoav
Gottesmann

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@acomo.nl
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